
“Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s S 9 5/9 9 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

na 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06383365 

Name of Company _ 

INTERCONTINENTAL SOURCING DIRECT LIMITED 

We 
Paul Cooper Paul Appleton 

of David Rubin & Partners David Rubin & Partners 
26 - 28 Bedford Row 26 - 28 Bedford Row 
London WCIR 4HE London WCIR 4HE 

the Liquidators of the above named company hereby attach a statement of the Company’s affairs as at 11 

May 2015 

Signed Va r\ —> Loe 12 May 2015 

Presentor’s name address and For official use 
Reference (if any) Liquidation Section Post Room 

David Rubin & Partners 

26-28 Bedford Row —_ 

London 

WCIR 4HE 

DX 267 LONDON/CHANCERY LANE SEEMS" 
AI7 14/05/2015 #302 

Ref PC/DOM/EW/I845 COMPANIES HOUSE 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

|



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

/ 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Name of Company Company Number 

INTERCONTINENTAL SOURCING DIRECT 06383365 

LIMITED 

Statement as to the affairs of ® Intercontinental Sourcmg Direct Limited of 26-28 Bedford 
Row, London, WCIR 4HE 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs and any contimuation sheets are to the 

best of my knowledge a true statement of the affairs of the above named Company as at 11 May 

2015, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding-up J 

Full Name 7 “Tie CeRBA Nic — Voge, 

sienca GAL Ee 



Intercontinental Sourcing Direct Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets 

Plant & Machinery 6,798 00 5,000 00 

Furniture & Equipment 90 00 

Motor Vehicles 1,590 00 

Stock 1,500 00 150 00 
Book Debts 37,968 00 

Shares & Investments 100 00 
Inter Company - Sovereign Table Services 269,185 00 

Cash held on Appointment 7,076 00 7,076 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 12,226 00 

ssgnature a, CEP Date ufos [i = 



Intercontinental Sourcing Direct Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 12,226 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 1,835 00 

1,835 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,391 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
10,391 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,391 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 10,391 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 410,391 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 63,699 00 

Employees 9,501 00 

Directors’ Loan Accounts 145,003 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 2,823 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 13,181 00 

234,207 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (223,816 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

(223,816 00) 

Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 
1,000 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (224,816 00) 

osqnature es, LED Date tlos/ ‘Tv 



JOO} 4 ISLZ 

[]BMOA-YUEQA}YO1I 1 1818 
NOMOA-YUEGEP}OUWL 

JW 
0013 

00 
00S'SL 

ND6 
LENN 

‘sJUeyPON 
‘Aqjuaneg 

‘asojg 
ae6ugyBin 

oz 
[AMOA-YUEGA|HOI | JB}ed 

‘SMOI[I\\-27-UOMEN 
